. Southwestern Portion of Boyd County &

Form for filing Rate Schedules For Eastern Portion of Carter County
’ Community, Town or City

‘

P.S.C. NO. 1
€7 " Original SHEET NO. 1 =3
Big Sandy Water District CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.
Name of Issuing Corporation
: SHEET NO.

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

RATE
PER UNIT
RESIDENTIAL CONSUMERS
‘ $400.00 Connection Fee
5/8 inch x 3/4 inch meter
First 2,000 Gallons (Minimum Bill) $9.50
Lo Next 8,000 Gallons Per 1,000 Gallons ' 3.50
Next 20,000 Gallons Per 1,000 Gallons 215
Next 20,000 Gallons Per 1,000 Gallons 2,25
Over 50,000 Gallons Per 1,000 Gallons 1.75

Rates Based On Monthly Consumption And Calculated Per 100 Gallons

EFFECTIVE
-(8-%2
Pursuant to 807 KAR 5:011, Seotign 9(1)

_L&e_ckm_

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KY.

DATE OF ISSUE . August 15, 1982 DATE EFFECTIVE August 15, 1982
ISSUED BY 3 TITLE Chairman
Name of Officer
Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky ’
in Case No. 8197 dated _ April 22, 1982 ¢ ‘\q,
i 1




e - . Southwestern Portion of Boyd Co. &
Form:'for filing Rate Schedules For FEastern Portion of Carter County
' Community, Town or City

P.S.C. NO. 1
- Original SHEET NO. 2
Big Sandy Water District CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.
Name of Issuing Corporation
SHEET NO.

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

RATE
PER UNIT
COMMERCIAIL, CONSUMERS
$475.00 Connection Fee
3/4 inch x 3/4 inch meter
First 5,000 Gallons (Minimum Bill) $20.00
Next 5,000 Galloms Per 1,000 Gallons 3.50
Next 20,000 Gallons Per 1,000 Gallons 2.75
Next 20,000 Gallons Per 1,000 Gallons : 2.25
Over 50,000 Gallomns Per 1,000 Gallons 1.75

Rates Based On Monthly Consumption And Calculated Per 100 Gallons

EFFECTIVE
- - g

1

Pursuant to 607 KAR 5:011, Sectiion 9(1)

— JPlachnars,

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KY.

DATE OF ISSUE August 15, 1982 DATE EFFECTIVE August 15, 1982

ISSUED BY }&@ )< TITLE Chairman
‘ Name of Officer )

Issuéd by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky
in Case No. 8197 dated April 22, 1982 . (\l

- U




Southwestern Portion of Boyd Co. &

Form for filing Rate Schedules For Eastern Portion of Carter County
Community, Town or City

P.S.C. NO. 1
‘ Or.iginal SHEET NO. 3
Big Sandy Water District ~ CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.
Name of Issuing Corporation ‘
SHEET NO.

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

RATE

PER UNIT
COMMERCIAL CONSUMERS
$750.00 Connection Fee
1 inch meter
First 10,000 Gallons (Minimum Bill) ‘ $37.50
Next 20,000 Gallons Per 1,000 Gallons : 2.75
Next 20,000 Gallons Per 1,000 Gallons . 2.25
1.75

Over 50,000 Gallons Per 1,000 Gallons

Rates Based On Monthly Consumption And Calculated Per 100 Gallons

EFFECTIVE

-(L-%2
Pursuant to 807 KAR 5:011, Section 9(1)

PUBLIC SmICB COMMISSION OF KY.

DATE OF ISSUE August 15, 1982 DATE EFFECTIVE  August 15, 1982

ISSUED BY TITLE Chairman
. . Name of Officer

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky
in Case No. 8197 dated April 22, 1982 (Lé
: x

L




. . Southwestern Portion of Boyd County &
Form for filing Rate Schedules For Eastern Portion of Carter County

Community, Town or City

B.3LC. 'HOL a
. . - Original SHEET NO. 4
Big Sandy Water District CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.
Name of Issuing Corporation
SHEET NO.

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

RATE
PER UNIT
COMMERCTAL CONSUMERS
Connection fee shall be actual cost of installation
1 1/2 inch meter
First 30,000 Gallons (Minimum Bill) $92.50
Next 20,000 Gallons Per 1,000 Gallons 2.25
Over 50,000 Gallons Per 1,000 Gallons 1.75

Rates Based On Monthly Consumption And Calculated Per 100 Gallons

EFFECTIVE

A

Pursuant to 807 KAR 5:011, Se¢tion 9(1)
.=.__;=égésa$hhﬂuah

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION |OF KY.

DATE OF ISSUE  August 15, 1982 DATE EFFECTIVE  August 15, 1982

]

ISSUED BY . ,aJLr\\ TITLE Chairman

Name of Officer N J
- o 9
¥ssued'by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky jj
in Case No. 8197 dated April 22, 1982 Cj\




o Southwestern Portion of Boyd County &
Forr. for filing Paie Schedules For Eastern Portion of Carter County
' Community, Town or Ciiv

P.S.C. NO. 1

. : ) : Original SHEET NO. 5

Big Sandy Water District
Name of Issuing Corporation

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.

SHEET NO.
CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE
RATE
PER UNIT

COMMERICAL CONSUMERS

Connection fee shall be actual cost of installation
2 inch meter

First 50,000 Gallons (Minimum Bill) $137.50

Over 50,000 Gallons Per 1,000 Gallons 1.75

Rates Based On Monthly Consumption And Calculated Per 100 Gallons

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSIO OF KY.

DATE OF ISSUE

August 15, 1982 DATE EFFECTIVE August 15, 1982

ISSUED BY. TITLE Chairman

= . ' /
Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky )
in Case No. 8197 dated April 22. 1982 ‘ . ‘\,4)

v




- 1 Southwestern Portion of Bovd Co. &
Form for filing Rate Schedules For Eastern Portion of Carter County
Community, 7own or City

. P.S.C. NO. 1
Original SHEET NO. 6
.Big Sandy Water District CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.
Name of Issuing Corporation
SHEET NO.

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

RATE
PER UNIT
COMMERCIAL CONSUMERS
Connection fee shall be actual cost of installation
3 inch meter
First 100,000 Gallons (Minimum Bill) ' $225.00
Over 100,000 Gallons . Per 1,000 Gallons 1.75

Rates Based On Monthly Consumption And Calculated Per 100 Gallons

EFFECTIVE
WS 4. 4 ¢ TR
Pursuant to 807 KAR 5:011, Section 9(1)

,__=.Z£LJQHEjEE£!=L_

PUBLIC SERVICE comssxmq OF KY.

JATE OF ISSUE . August 15, 1982 DATE EFFECTIVE August 15, 1982
\ ~ ) ] -

SSUED BY TITLE Chairman
. . Name of Officer ' o

n Case No. 8197 dated April 22, 1982

B - | v

ssued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky ¢;
(\,




sputhwestern Fortion of bovd Co. &

. East Porti f Cart C Ty
Form for filing Rate Schedules For 6 Al arher Hounts

Community, Town or Citv

P.S.C. NO. ) 1
Big Sandy Water District CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.
Name of Issuing Corporation
SHEET NO.

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

RATE
PER UNIT
COMMERCIAL CONSUMERS
Connection fee shall be actual cost of installation
4 inch meter
First 200,000 Gallons (Minimum Bill) $400.00
‘ Over 200,000 Gallons Per 1,000 Gallons 1.75

Rates Based On Monthly Consumption And Calculated Per 100 Gallons

EFFECTIVE
~tL-§2 |
Pursuant to 807 KAR 5:011, Sgction 9(1)

—LPhacbiren. |

"FUBLIC SERVICE CQMMISSIOI‘ OF KY.

DATE OF ISSUE - August 15, 1982 DATE EFFECTIVE August 15, 1982

ISSUED BY';\k TITLE Chairman
Name of Officer

Issuéd by authority of an Order of the Public Serv

. ice Commission of Kentucky 3
in Case No. 8197 dated April 22, 1982 . %

Y




